

TABERNACLE TOWNSHIP
2020 ROAD PROGRAM
CONTRACT TAB2020-1

February 26, 2020 11:00 AM
DGEA File No. M-40-071
Page 1 of 1

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quan.	Earle Asphalt Co. PO Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		Black Rock Enterprises 1316 Englishtown Rd. Old Bridge, NJ 08857		Arawak paving 7305 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		Landberg Construction 82 Tuckahoe Rd. Dorothy, NJ 08317		Esposito Construction 253 Main St. Suite 385 Matawan, NJ 07747		Think Pavers Hardscaping 125 Kings Hwy. Mt. Royal, NJ 08061	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Lump Sum	LS	1	\$16,855.13	\$16,855.13	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Variable Depth Milling/Removal and Disposal	SY	12,100	\$5.85	\$70,785.00	\$6.50	\$ 78,650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 60,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 72,600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 54,450.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 205,700.00
3	Inlet Vault Modification	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Inlet Box Rehabilitation	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Supply & Install "A" Inlet Soaker	UN	10	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Supply & Install "E" Inlet Soaker	UN	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Supply & Install "E" Inlet Castings	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	Supply & Install "B" Inlet Headpiece	EA	8	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Bicycle Safe Grates	EA	8	\$325.00	\$2,600.00	\$350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	15" HDPE Perforated Pipe	LF	1,200	\$59.00	\$70,800.00	\$55.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,000.00
11	15" RCP Pipe Class III	LF	32	\$130.00	\$4,160.00	\$150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$120.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$150.00	\$ 4,800.00	100	\$ 3,200.00
12	Sub-Base Repair	SY	1,000	\$1.20	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4.93	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Hot Mixed Asphalt NJDOT Mix 19M64 Base	TN	2,270	\$80.00	\$181,600.00	\$80.00	\$ 181,600.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 163,440.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 186,140.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 199,760.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 181,600.00
14	Hot Mixed Asphalt NJDOT Mix 9.5M64 Surfac	TN	1,490	\$90.00	\$134,100.00	\$95.00	\$ 141,550.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 117,710.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 132,610.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 131,120.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 111,750.00
15	Asphalt Driveway Aprons	SF	160	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	Thermoplastic Markings	SF	140	\$8.20	\$1,148.00	\$8.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 980.00
17	4" Wide White Epoxy Striping	LF	4,100	\$0.65	\$2,665.00	\$0.75	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,460.00
18	4" Wide Yellow Epoxy Striping	LF	4,000	\$0.65	\$2,600.00	\$0.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,400.00
19	Import &Spread Screened Topsoil	CY	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00
20	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
21	Asphalt Index Adjustment	LS	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
	TOTAL BID PRICE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 21				\$560,613.13		\$ 581,995.00		\$ 582,800.00		\$ 591,460.00		ER 610,845 610,835.00		\$ 669,890.00

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quan.	DiMeglio Construction Co. 594 White Horse Pike Atco, NJ 08004		American Asphalt 100 Main Street W. Collingswood, NJ 08059	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Lump Sum	LS	1	\$46,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	Variable Depth Milling/Removal and Disposal	SY	12,100	\$7.00	\$84,700.00	\$8.50	\$ 102,850.00
3	Inlet Vault Modification	LS	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,200.00	\$ 14,200.00
4	Inlet Box Rehabilitation	LS	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Supply & Install "A" Inlet Soaker	UN	10	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
6	Supply & Install "E" Inlet Soaker	UN	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
7	Supply & Install "E" Inlet Castings	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00
8	Supply & Install "B" Inlet Headpiece	EA	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$650.00	\$ 5,200.00
9	Bicycle Safe Grates	EA	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$650.00	\$ 5,200.00
10	15" HDPE Perforated Pipe	LF	1,200	\$78.00	\$93,600.00	\$45.00	\$ 54,000.00
11	15" RCP Pipe Class III	LF	32	\$123.00	\$3,936.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,920.00
12	Sub-Base Repair	SY	1,000	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Hot Mixed Asphalt NJDOT Mix 19M64 Base	TN	2,270	\$83.00	\$188,410.00	\$77.50	\$ 175,925.00
14	Hot Mixed Asphalt NJDOT Mix 9.5M64 Surfac	TN	1,490	\$92.00	\$137,080.00	\$95.00	\$ 141,550.00
15	Asphalt Driveway Aprons	SF	160	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$6.70	\$ 1,072.00
16	Thermoplastic Markings	SF	140	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.50	\$ 1,750.00
17	4" Wide White Epoxy Striping	LF	4,100	\$3.00	\$12,300.00	\$1.00	\$ 4,100.00
18	4" Wide Yellow Epoxy Striping	LF	4,000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	Import &Spread Screened Topsoil	CY	60	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$75.00	\$ 4,500.00
20	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
21	Asphalt Index Adjustment	LS	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
	TOTAL BID PRICE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 21				\$670,126.00		\$ 684,467.00

No Bid
Pierson Construction
RTW Construction
Construct Connect